
Bowlers Name Prize Amount Bowlers Name Scratch T otal Prize Amount

808 100 706 100

748 63.5 688 63.5

744 Stephanie Whipple Miller 686 55

Lisa Day 727 55 671 53

716 53 637 51

710 51 635

709 37 Beth Dawson 633 37

Stephanie Whipple Miller 706 631

706 629 33

702 33 Beverly Velez 611 30
Cindy McLaughlin 701 30 Lisa Day 589

699 586

691 582

689 580

682 564

677 556

Beth Dawson 676 555

676 Jennifer Shaffer 555

675 Joan Finger 550

673 547

Amber Miller 672 543

Joan Finger 667 538

663 Cindy McLaughlin 530

649 528
Beverly Velez 649 Allison Hodges 528

Allison Hodges 648 527

646 525
Pat Hayes 646 Amber Miller 524

641 511

641 509

640 496

632 493

628 472
Nancy Schubert 625 Pat Hayes 467

624 Gail Kelly 466
Gail Kelly 622 Sandra Hoffman 455

Jennifer Shaffer 616 437
Sandra Hoffman 613 Sherry Kinsey 422

Handicapped 
T otal

Donna Kurtz Beth Kostjal

Anjeanette Mullins Jen Bitler

Beth Kostjal

Robin Heiney

Susan Schickel Brandi Schickel

Jayne Lampugnani Donna Kurtz

Barb Chilcote

Anjeanette Mullins

Jen Bitler Rebeca Daigle

Elinda Wilson

Lorraine Yoder Susan Schickel

Robin Heiney Jayne Lampugnani

Ann Rummel Elinda Wilson

Collette Daryman Tory Herrman

Brittney Stoltzfus Kelly Manbeck

Wendy Maruschak

T ory Herrman

Rebeca Daigle

T rena Riehs Brittney Stoltzfus

Barb Chilcote

Lorraine Yoder

Brandi Schickel

Wendy Maruschak Ann Rummel

Lauren Supplee

Erin Skiles Brenda Danfelt

Amgela Dea Erin Skiles

Sharon Kulp Collette Daryman

Rhoda Eshleman Amgela Dea

Lauren Supplee Sharon Kulp

Dottie Pordham Trena Riehs

Brenda Danfelt

Dottie Pordham


